W02040025 – Rev0.9 www.way-on.com
1
WR431
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS
1. Description
The WR431 is a high precision, highly stable, three-
terminal adjustable shunt regulator with reliable thermal
stability.

12
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS
12. Ordering Information
* XXXX is variable.
Part Number
Voltage
Tolerance
Output
Voltage
Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR431-AS30R 0.4% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BS30R 0.8% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431-AS31R 0.4% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BS31R 0.8% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431-AA20R 0.4% 2.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BA20R 0.8% 2.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431
W02040025 – Rev0.9 www.way-on.com
13
ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS